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EXHIBITORS LIST BY BOOTH NUMEBER 参展商名单（按展位号排列）

BOOTH  NO. EXHIBITORS PAGE

1002	 The Economic Committee of Shanghai Pudong New Area	 60

1022	 Hefei New Railway Station Comprehensive Development Experimental Zone	 47

1101	U LVAC (Shanghai) Trading Co. Ltd.	 62

1106	X iaMen Guan Ling Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.	 63

1108	 Semilab Semiconductor Physics Laboratory Co. Ltd.	 53

1108	 SHANGHAI HAIJIANG NANOSCI&TECH CO., LTD.	 54

1109	 Daihen Corporation	 44

1110	I SRA Surface Vision GmbH	 48

1114	 Woongjin Chemical Co., Ltd.	 63

1115	 Sumika Electronic Materials (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	 58

1118	 Shenzhen Semipeak Optoelectron Co., Ltd.	 56

1119	 Plansee Metall GmbH	 53

1123	 Kingtek Electron (Shanghai) Limited	 50

1126	 FPDisplay.com Co., Ltd.	 46

1127	 Dr. Tresky AG	 45

1127	 ELP Corporation	 45

1127	 First Technology China Ltd.	 46

1127	OMRO N LASERFRONT INC.	 52

1127	 ShibaSoku Co., Ltd.	 56

1127	XY ZTEC BV	 63

1128	 ADVANCED DISPLAY	 40

1128	M odern Display	 51

1129	 Darfon Electronics Corp.	 44

1130	 Shenzhen GGL Advetisement Co., Ltd.	 55

1131	 Solar Chemical Applied Materials Technology Co., Ltd.	 58

1132	 Shenzhen Yawei Advertising Co., Ltd.	 56

1136	 Taiwan Optoelectronic & Semiconductors Equipment Association	 60

1137	 Lieying Trade Co., Ltd	 50

1138	 Display Taiwan 2010	 44

1139	 Jiangyin Jianghua Microelectronic Materials Co., Ltd	 49
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY BOOTH NUMEBER 参展商名单（按展位号排列）

BOOTH  NO. EXHIBITORS PAGE

1143	 Shijiazhuang Chengzhi Yonghua Display Material Co., Ltd.	 57

1147	 DongGuan Leke Electronic Co., Ltd.	 44

1149	 CYBERNET CAE SYSTEMS(Shanghai) CO.,LTD.	 43

1201	 Niching Industrial Corp.	 52

1205	I WASAKI SEISAKUSHO CO.,LTD	 49

1207	 Fcom Corporation	 45

1209	 Topcon Corporation Shanghai Office	 61

1213	 SK-Electronics Co., Ltd.	 57

1217	 Toppan Printing Co., LTD.	 61

1223	 Tokyo Electron (Shanghai) Limited	 60

1226	 Semi Sysco Co., Ltd.	 53

1228	 Shenzhen Jeweletech	 56

1229	 NEO TECH CO.,LTD.	 51

1230	 Wuxi Xudian Technology Co., Ltd.	 63

1232	 Shanghai Qixun Machine Co., Ltd.	 54

1233	Y .A.C. Co., Ltd.	 63

1236	 Shenzhen SeeAll Tech Co., Ltd.	 56

1237	 Shanghai XinMu Automatic Technology Co., Ltd.	 54

1239	 Dongjin Semichem Co., Ltd.	 45

1242	 Shenzhen Diguang Electronics Co., Ltd.	 55

1246	 SHL Opto	 57

1252	Opt ivision Technology Inc.	 52

1253	 ZHEJIANG BELSON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD(OPTICS COMPANY)	 64

1256	 Huntkey Hong Kong Development Co., Ltd.	 48

1257	 Zhejiang Connwii Electron Technology Co., Ltd.	 64

1258	 Express LUCK Industrial Ltd.	 45

1259	 Exploit Technology Co., Ltd.	 45

1301	 Sooyang Chemtec	 58

1303	 SNU Precision	 57

1304	 Suzhou Servo Dynamics Co., Ltd.	 59
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY BOOTH NUMEBER 参展商名单（按展位号排列）

BOOTH  NO. EXHIBITORS PAGE

1306	 Zhejiang YouSheng Industry & Trade Co., Ltd.	 64

1307	Y ujin Discom Co.,Ltd.	 64

1309	 Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency(KOTRA)	 50

1310	 Dong Guan Shi Chang An Xin Yuan Wu Jin Ji Xie Jing Ying Bu	 44

1311	 Korea Display Industry Association(KDIA)	 50

1311	 KOTRA (Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency)	 50

1312	 Nippon Pulse Shanghai Co., Ltd.	 52

1313	 DONGA BRUSH	 44

1317	Y TS Co., Ltd.	 64

1319	 Hanyang Eng Co., Ltd	 47

1323	 TES Co., Ltd.	 60

1327	I HI Corporation	 48

1328	 Daeil Systems Co., Ltd.	 43

1330	 Sunwoo AMC	 59

1331	M irero, Inc.	 51

1332	 Taein Chemical co., Ltd	 59

1334	 Teknek	 60

1335	 Franklab China	 46

1337	 Taenaka Pile Fabric Co., Ltd.	 59

1339	 Alcatel Vacuum Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	 40

1343	Q ingdao Hisense Co., Ltd.	 53

1352	 Shenzhen HongFuXin Precision Industry Co., Ltd.	 56

1355	 Changhong	 42

1356	 AY Power	 41

1358	 Coretronic Corp.	 43

1400	 TRUETECH Co., LTd.	 61

1401	 Hitachi High-Technologies Corporation	 48

1402	 Will Be S&T Co., Ltd.	 63

1404	 AVACO Co., Ltd.	 41

1405	 Konica Minolta China Investment Ltd.	 50
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY BOOTH NUMEBER 参展商名单（按展位号排列）

BOOTH  NO. EXHIBITORS PAGE

1406	 Brushbank	 42

1409	U micore Thin Film Products	 62

1412	 SEBA Inc.	 53

1413	X i'an Diash Superhard Materials Development Ltd.	 63

1414	 STI	 58

1415	 Twin Win Automation Technology (Xiamen) Pte Ltd	 61

1418	 Sungdo Eng	 59

1419	 SEMES Co., Ltd.	 53

1423	 SFA Engineering Corp.	 53

1426	 Heraeus Materials Technology Shanghai Ltd.	 47

1427	 Chung King Enterprise Co.,Ltd	 42

1431	 Arlumi Machine Co., Ltd.	 40

1432	 Toray Engineering Co., Ltd.	 61

1435	 C Sun Mfg Ltd.	 42

1439	 Gallant Precision Machining Co., Ltd.	 47

1501	 3M China	 40

1504	 Shuz Tung Machinery (Kunshan) Co., Ltd.	 57

1508	 FO SHAN SHUN DE CHANG-FONG TEXTILE CO., LTD	 46

1509	 Corning China	 43

1510	 Beijing Grish Hitech Co., Ltd.	 41

1512	 Suzhou Credit Static Control Factory	 59

1514	 Shanghai Yan-Cheng Printing Equipment Co., Ltd.	 54

1526	U PEC Electronics Corp.	 62

1530	Utechz one Co., Ltd.	 62

1534	Un ivision Technology Inc.	 62

1555	Inf ovision Optoelectronics (Kunshan) Co., Ltd	 48

1600	 AU Optronics Corporation	 41

1622	 Chi Mei Optoelectronics Corp.	 42

1742	 Shanghai Tianma Micro-Electronics., Ltd	 54

3319	 Standard International Trading (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd. 	 58
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY ALPHABETIC 参展商名单（按照英文公司名称排序）

 Exhibitors Booth  No. Page

3M China	 1501	 40

ADVANCED DISPLAY	 1128	 40

Alcatel Vacuum Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	 1339	 40

Arlumi Machine Co., Ltd.	 1431	 40

AU Optronics Corporation	 1600	 41

AVACO Co., Ltd.	 1404	 41

AY Power	 1356	 41

Beijing Grish Hitech Co., Ltd.	 1510	 41

Brushbank	 1406	 42

C Sun Mfg Ltd.	 1435	 42

Changhong	 1355	 42

Chi Mei Optoelectronics Corp.	 1622	 42

Chung King Enterprise Co.,Ltd	 1427	 42

Coretronic Corp.	 1358	 43

Corning China	 1509	 43

CYBERNET CAE SYSTEMS(Shanghai) CO.,LTD.	 1149	 43

Daeil Systems Co., Ltd.	 1328	 43

Daihen Corporation	 1109	 44

Darfon Electronics Corp.	 1129	 44

Display Taiwan 2010	 1138	 44

DongGuan Leke Electronic Co., Ltd.	 1147	 44

Dong Guan Shi Chang An Xin Yuan Wu Jin Ji Xie Jing Ying Bu	 1310	 44

DONGA BRUSH	 1313	 44

Dongjin Semichem Co., Ltd.	 1239	 45

Dr. Tresky AG	 1127	 45

ELP Corporation	 1127	 45

Exploit Technology Co., Ltd.	 1259	 45

Express LUCK Industrial Ltd.	 1258	 45

Fcom Corporation	 1207	 45

First Technology China Ltd.	 1127	 46
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY ALPHABETIC 参展商名单（按照英文公司名称排序）

 Exhibitors Booth  No. Page

FO SHAN SHUN DE CHANG-FONG TEXTILE CO., LTD	 1508	 46

FPDisplay.com Co., Ltd.	 1126	 46

Franklab China	 1335	 46

Gallant Precision Machining Co., Ltd.	 1439	 47

Hanyang Eng Co., Ltd	 1319	 47

Hefei New Railway Station Comprehensive Development Experimental Zone	 1022	 47

Heraeus Materials Technology Shanghai Ltd.	 1426	 47

Hitachi High-Technologies Corporation	 1401	 48

Huntkey Hong Kong Development Co., Ltd.	 1256	 48

IHI Corporation	 1327	 48

Infovision Optoelectronics (Kunshan) Co., Ltd	 1555	 48

ISRA Surface Vision GmbH	 1110	 48

IWASAKI SEISAKUSHO CO.,LTD	 1205	 49

Jiangyin Jianghua Microelectronic Materials Co., Ltd	 1139	 49

Kingtek Electron (Shanghai) Limited	 1123	 50

Konica Minolta China Investment Ltd.	 1405	 50

Korea Display Industry Association(KDIA)	 1311	 50

Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency(KOTRA)	 1309	 50

KOTRA (Korea Trade-Investment Promotion Agency)	 1311	 50

Lieying Trade Co., Ltd	 1137	 50

Mirero, Inc.	 1331	 51

Modern Display	 1128	 51

NEO TECH CO.,LTD.	 1229	 51

Niching Industrial Corp.	 1201	 52

Nippon Pulse Shanghai Co., Ltd.	 1312	 52

OMRON LASERFRONT INC.	 1127	 52

Optivision Technology Inc.	 1252	 52

Plansee Metall GmbH	 1119	 53

Qingdao Hisense Co., Ltd.	 1343	 53

SEBA Inc.	 1412	 53
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EXHIBITORS LIST BY ALPHABETIC 参展商名单（按照英文公司名称排序）

 Exhibitors Booth  No. Page

SEMES Co., Ltd.	 1419	 53

Semi Sysco Co., Ltd.	 1226	 53

Semilab Semiconductor Physics Laboratory Co. Ltd.	 1108	 53

SFA Engineering Corp.	 1423	 53

SHANGHAI HAIJIANG NANOSCI&TECH CO., LTD.	 1108	 54

Shanghai Qixun Machine Co., Ltd.	 1232	 54

Shanghai Tianma Micro-Electronics., Ltd	 1742	 54

Shanghai XinMu Automatic Technology Co., Ltd.	 1237	 54

Shanghai Yan-Cheng Printing Equipment Co., Ltd.	 1514	 54

Shenzhen Diguang Electronics Co., Ltd.	 1242	 55

Shenzhen GGL Advetisement Co., Ltd.	 1130	 55

Shenzhen HongFuXin Precision Industry Co., Ltd.	 1352	 56

Shenzhen Jeweletech	 1228	 56

Shenzhen SeeAll Tech Co., Ltd.	 1236	 56

Shenzhen Semipeak Optoelectron Co., Ltd.	 1118	 56

Shenzhen Yawei Advertising Co., Ltd.	 1132	 56

ShibaSoku Co., Ltd.	 1127	 56

Shijiazhuang Chengzhi Yonghua Display Material Co., Ltd.	 1143	 57

SHL Opto	 1246	 57

Shuz Tung Machinery (Kunshan) Co., Ltd.	 1504	 57

SK-Electronics Co., Ltd.	 1213	 57

SNU Precision	 1303	 57

Solar Chemical Applied Materials Technology Co., Ltd.	 1131	 58

Sooyang Chemtec	 1301	 58

STI	 1414	 58

Standard International Trading (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd. 	 3319	 58

Sumika Electronic Materials (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	 1115	 58

Sungdo Eng	 1418	 59

Sunwoo AMC	 1330	 59

Suzhou Credit Static Control Factory	 1512	 59
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 Exhibitors Booth  No. Page

Suzhou Servo Dynamics Co., Ltd.	 1304	 59

Taein Chemical co., Ltd	 1332	 59

Taenaka Pile Fabric Co., Ltd.	 1337	 59

Taiwan Optoelectronic & Semiconductors Equipment Association	 1136	 60

Teknek	 1334	 60

TES Co., Ltd.	 1323	 60

The Economic Committee of Shanghai Pudong New Area	 1002	 60

Tokyo Electron (Shanghai) Limited	 1223	 60

Topcon Corporation Shanghai Office	 1209	 61

Toppan Printing Co., LTD.	 1217	 61

Toray Engineering Co., Ltd.	 1432	 61

TRUETECH Co., LTd.	 1400	 61

Twin Win Automation Technology (Xiamen) Pte Ltd	 1415	 61

ULVAC (Shanghai) Trading Co. Ltd.	 1101	 62

Umicore Thin Film Products	 1409	 62

Univision Technology Inc.	 1534	 62

UPEC Electronics Corp.	 1526	 62

Utechzone Co., Ltd.	 1530	 62

Will Be S&T Co., Ltd.	 1402	 63

Woongjin Chemical Co., Ltd.	 1114	 63

Wuxi Xudian Technology Co., Ltd.	 1230	 63

XiaMen Guan Ling Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.	 1106	 63

Xi'an Diash Superhard Materials Development Ltd.	 1413	 63

XYZTEC BV	 1127	 63

Y.A.C. Co., Ltd.	 1233	 63

YTS Co., Ltd.	 1317	 64

Yujin Discom Co.,Ltd.	 1307	 64

ZHEJIANG BELSON TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD(OPTICS COMPANY)	 1253	 64

Zhejiang Connwii Electron Technology Co., Ltd.	 1257	 64

Zhejiang YouSheng Industry & Trade Co., Ltd.	 1306	 64
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Category Code Product Descriptions
A Factory Design & Construction

A01 Factory Design

A02 Factory Construction

B LCD Array Equipment

B01 Photo resist Coating Equipment

B02 Exposure Equipment

B03 Developer Equipment

B04 Dry Etching Equipment

B05 Wet Etching Equipment

B06 Photo resist Stripping Equipment

B08 Thin Film Deposition Equipment

B99 other

C LCD Cell Equipment

C01 Polyimide (Pi) Coating Equipment

C02 rubbing Equipment

C03 Spacer Spraying Equipment

C04 Liquid Crystal (LC) Filling Equipment

C05 Panel Scribbing Equipment

C06 Polarizer Alignment Equipment

C99 other

D LCD module Equipment

D01 TAB Equipment

D02 CoG/CoB/CoF Equipment

D03 Frame Assembly Equipment

PRODUCT GATEGORIES 展出产品分类代码  
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Category Code Product Descriptions
D99 other

E. LCD inspection & Test Equipment

E01 Substrate inspection Equipment

E02 Array inspection Equipment

E03 Color Filter (CF) inspection Equipment

E04 Prober Equipment

E05 Picture quality inspection Equipment

E99 other

F LCD Cleaning Equipment

F01 LCD Cleaning Equipment

G LCD repair Equipment

H LCD materials and Components

H01 Glass Substrate

H02 Liquid Crystal (LC)

H03 Photo mask

H04 Color Filter (CF)

H05 Back Light unit (BLu)

H06 Cold Cathode Fluorescent Lamp (CCFL)

H07 Photo resist

H08 Polarizer

H09 iC Design, manufacture, Package & Test

H10 optical Film, Excluding Polarizer

H11 Chemical materials, Excluding LC & Photo resist

H99 other

PRODUCT GATEGORIES 展出产品分类代码  
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Category Code Product Descriptions
i  LCD Facility/Environment System

i01 Factory Automation System

i02 Water & Chemical Control System

i03 Gas Control Equipment

i04 Clean room Facility, including Clean Garment

i99 other

J LCD Panel

J01 LCD Panel

K LCD module

K01 LCD module

L LED Equipment & materials

L01 LED Equipment & materials

m TN/STN/CSTN Equipment & materials

m01 TN/STN/CSTN Equipment & materials

N PDP Equipment & materials

N01 PDP Equipment & materials

o oLED Equipment & materials

o01 oLED Equipment & material

P FED Equipment & materials

P01 FED Equipnent & materials

q other FPD Equipment & materials

q01 other FPD Equipment & materials

r FPD End Product Assembly

r01 FPD End Product Assembly Equipment

PRODUCT GATEGORIES 展出产品分类代码  
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Category Code Product Descriptions
r01 FPD End Product Assembly materials & Components

r03 FPD End Product Assembly Service

r99 other

S FPD End Product

S01 FPD Tv

S02 Desktop monitor

S03 Notebook, Netbook & PDA

S04 mobile Phone

S05 Digital Camera and Digital video Camera

S06 Portable multi-media Device, i.e. mP4 Player

S07 Car multi-media Display

S08 medical Display

S09 outdoor Large-Screen Display

S10 Public information Display

S11 Projector

S12 Digital Frame

S99 other FPD End Product

T FPD relative Services

T01 Software

T02 Government/Association

T03 market research institute

T04 Academy

T05 industry media

T99 other 

PRODUCT GATEGORIES 展出产品分类代码  


